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Associate Members are encouraged to use this IGA Preferred Vendor Seal 
in their correspondence and communications with casino properties!

Adela Hunter 
Adela.Hunter@usfoods.com // 319-645-9201 
www.usfoods.com 
Known For: Foodservice

From the corner diner to the five-star steakhouse, US Foods has helped shape how 
people eat in America for more than five generations. With a team of more than 
25,000 people spanning 60 locations nationwide, US Foods serves independent 
and multi-unit foodservice operations including healthcare, hospitality, government 
and educational institutions. Its product lineup spans more than 350,000 items, 
including the exclusive Chef’s Line brand and Rykoff Sexton, a premium line of 
specialty ingredients sourced from around the world. 

US Foods, Inc. - Iowa Division — Gold Level

Erin Smetana 
erin.smetana@globalpay.com // 702-822-7216 
www.globalpaymentsinc.com 
Known For: Cash Access Solutions

Global Payments’ proprietary VIPLightSpeed™ software provides complete cash 
access capabilities and management reporting tools in a single, easy-to-use 
platform. The company offers a comprehensive suite of cash access solutions 
including electronic check guarantee, ATM check cashing, credit and debit 
card cash advance, full-function ticket redemption kiosks, and full turnkey ATM 
services. 

Global Payments Gaming Services — Gold Level
©2015 US Foods. All rights reserved.

US Foods® is set to re-launch as an even stronger force in the foodservice industry. And  
we’ll continue to revolutionize. In the last three years, we’ve released more than 300 new 
and innovative products, created the first-ever integrated industry mobile app, pioneered 
e-commerce and much, much more. Get on board, it’s going to be a great ride.

WE’RE JUST TAKING OFF.

US Foods Iowa Division | 800-272-6467 | www.usfoods.com

http://www.usfoods.com/index.html
https://www.globalpaymentsinc.com/us/technology-solutions/gaming/
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Helen Jacobe 
HJacobe@MooreHeffernanLaw.com // 712-226-0126 
mooreheffernanlaw.com 
Known For: Law Services

At the Moore, Heffernan, Moeller, Johnson & Meis, L.L.P. Firm, a team of lawyers 
with expertise in a broad range of practice areas is available to serve you. The 
firm offers purposeful collaboration to provide clients the most effective and 
efficient representation, along with the versatility to adapt to changes in the 
legal and business environments. These trusted professionals are passionate 
about solving clients’ problems and helping clients achieve their strategic 
objectives.

Moore, Heffernan, Moeller, Johnson & Meis, L.L.P. Firm — Silver Level

Linda Southwood 
lsouthwood@premierlinen.com // 563-583-9153 
www.premierlinen.com 
Known For: Linens

Premier has more than 40 years of experience providing quality services and 
products to businesses and individuals throughout the Tri-State area, including Iowa, 
Illinois and Wisconsin. From uniforms, table linens, health care, dust control and 
commercial laundry service to dry cleaning, Premier has the program for all of your 
business and personal needs. Premier’s experienced and dedicated team will help 
you assess your needs and offer solutions that are efficient and affordable.

Premier Linen & Uniform Rental — Silver Level

Table Linens
Healthcare

Dust control
dry cleaning

uniforms

http://mooreheffernanlaw.com/
http://www.premierlinen.com/
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Associate Member Directory

Platinum

Biometrica Systems, Inc. | Kevin Parker, kparker@biometrica.com

Electronic Communications, Inc (ECI) | Tyler Solma, tyler@ecisystems.com

EVERI | Jay Koldus/Rose Irons, roe.irons@everi.com

Lithographic Communications | Rick Pietrzak, rpietrzak@litho-com.com

Scientific Games | Remington Pullin, Remington.Pullin@scientificgames.com

Standard Textile | Kahlil Guinn, kguinn@standardtextile.com

The Printer Inc. | Bill Benskin, bill.benskin@the-printer.com

USA Security | Kohler Brandon, kbrandon@usasecurityinc.com

Aristocrat Technologies, Inc.
Girlie M. Balingiut
Girlie.Balingit@aristocrat-inc.com

IGT
Ken Jacobs
Ken.Jacobs@igt.com

Imagine This
Patrick Papaccio
patrick@imaginethispromo.com

Iowa Budweiser Wholesalers
Elizabeth Stith
Elizabeth.stith@7gd.beer

Konami Gaming, Inc.
Jeff Fuller
fuller0115@konamigaming.com

diamond
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Ainsworth Game Technology 
Mike Smykowski, mike.smykowski@ainsworth.com.au

Atlantic Bottling Company 
Kirk J. Tyler, ktyler@atlanticbottling.com

Avery Brothers LLC 
Milton Avery, miltavery@averyoutdoor.com

Capital Sanitary 
Troy Sutter, tsutter@capitalsanitary.com

Data Business Equipment 
Josh Banta, joshb@databusinessequipment.com

Distinct Advertising 
Carroll Quinn, Carroll@DistinctAdvertising.com

Doll Distributing, LLC 
Kelle Molloy, kelle.molloy@dolldistributing.com

Ecolab 
Mike Carson, mike.carson@ecolab.com

Edward Don & Company 
Rob Utterbeck, utterbr@don.com

Farmer Brothers Coffee Company 
Dale M. Anderson, danderson@farmerbros.com

Gaming Partners International (GPI) 
Jane Crosson, jcrosson@gpigaming.com

Global Payments Gaming Services 
Erin Smetana, erin.smetana@globalpay.com

Hawkins Construction Company 
Dudley W. Rinaker, drinaker@hawkins1.com

J & A Printing 
Jennifer Jacobson, jjacobson@japrinting.com

King Food Service, Inc. 
Matthew D. Cutkomp, Matt.Cutkomp@ 
			   Kingfoodservice.com

Marsh USA 
Kim Auchstetter, Kim.Auchstetter@marsh.com

Martin Bros. Distributing Co., Inc. 
Scott Vermillion, svermillion@martinsnet.com

Page 1 Printers 
Kirk Friederick, kfriederick@page1printers.com

Prevail Marketing, LLC 
Mark Valenti, mark@prevailpromo.com

Reinhart Foodservice 
Drew Beck, AFBeck@RFSDelivers.com

Sioux City Night Patrol 
Kurt Bornholtz, kurt@siouxsales.com

Springer Professional Home Services 
Eddie Holman, edholman@trustspringer.com

Supply Works 
Bob Duede, bduede@supplyworks.com

Sysco Iowa 
Ryan Elsen, Elsen.Ryan@Iowa.Sysco.com

The Coca-Cola Company 
Jamie Peterson, jpeterson@coca-cola.com

US Foods, Inc. - Iowa Division 
Adela Hunter, Adela.Hunter@usfoods.com

Voss Distributing 
Zac Voss, zac@vossdist.com

Wilson Restaurant Supply & Equip. 
Jamie Wilson, jamiew@wilsonrs.com

gold
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A.J.R. Equities, Inc 
AJ Regulbuto, ajr@ajrequitiesinc.com

AGS 
Joe Bernardi, j.bernardi@playags.com

Anderson Erickson Dairy Co. 
Mike Worden, mikew@aedairy.com

BakeMark USA 
Matt Erickson, matt.erickson@csmbakerysolutions.com

Braunger Foods, LLC 
Tom Kloucek, tkloucek@braungerfoods.com

Cintas Corporation 
Brian Robbins, youngda@cintas.com

Cummins Allison 
David Lyons, Lyonsd@cumminsallison.com

Farner-Bocken Company 
Dean Onken, dean.onken@farner-bocken.com

Fleck Sales Company 
Dudley Fleck, dfleck@flecksales.com

Genesis Gaming Solutions, Inc. 
Tom Dowda, tomd@genesisgaming.com

HGM Associates, Inc. 
Ron Tekippe, rtekippe@hgmonline.com

Hockenbergs Equipment & Supply Co 
G. W. Lancaster, gwl@hockenbergs.com

Holmes Murphy & Associates 
Susan Hattan, shatten@holmesmurphy.com

Johnson Brothers of Iowa 
Benjamin Muehr, bmuehr@johnsonbrothers.com

Knoepfler Chevrolet 
Heidi Connelly, heidi@KCHEV.dcom

Loffredo Fresh Produce Co. 
Bill Day, bday@loffredo.com

Metro Fish, LLC 
Stan Lammers, metrofish123@gmail.com

Mixed Media Group, Inc. 
Denny Orsinger, denny@mmgoutdoor.com

Moore, Heffernan, Moeller & Johnson, L.L.P. 
Helen Jacobe, HJacobe@MooreHeffernanLaw.com

Myers-Cox Co. 
Christopher Dempsey, cdempsey@myerscox.com

Omaha Steaks 
Neil Lucas, NeilL@omahasteaks.com

Prairie Event Supply 
Carol Swift, carolswift@gmail.com

Premier Linen & Uniform Rental 
Linda Southwood, lsouthwood@premierlinen.com

Procter & Gamble Professional 
Tom Lathen, lathen.tb@pg.com

Share Corporation 
Doug Stanwick, doug.stanwick@sharecorp.com

The Buzz Companies 
Katie Mihalakis, katie@thebuzzcompanies.com

The Claussen Group 
Joanna Gross, JLGross@theclaussengroup.com

The Dimensional Group 
Alyssa Hejlik, ahejlik@dimensionalgroup.com

Tri State Shred Inc 
Bruce Radtke, bradtke@tristateshred.com

USA Entertainment Agency 
Jeff Johnson, jeff@usaentertainmentagency.com

WDS, Inc. 
Jennifer Maier, jennifer.maier@womends.com

Windstar Lines 
Jeff Greteman, jeff@gowindstar.com

Silver


